	nt i win	1.0 AU	X(/ 1
INS. CASE OWNER	CC +AXA1801	608, A+6	DAC:
Surveyor:	Adden DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT Pakk	11/18/18
terrores temperature	- Victoria	Registered	in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	SGC 7590T	0	smoorepl busit
Insured Vehicle N	0.	Claim No.	810000000
Name of Insured	OMAR SHAMBAN BIN	Policy No.	
Insured Tel No.	HP: 1.1	Make / Model :	
Excess Sec II :SS	1, 101,6	Place of Accident :	
Is driver the owner		THE OF PERSON	
12900204-19-9003011	I SALVIN	OLOTA SEBORT VER / N	O: TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		Insured Liability:	5 Final ? Yes/No
574 70x	1T, →		
INSRS: SWA	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:
Date/Time			
10/10	SULTONIT - X SULTENOT	Non-Reports	DATE/PIC
(m / 8 / ck		Non-Reporti	The state of the s
hom-			ng lir (Final): lir (if nos-pickup):
ONNE	sk gmultidain	Call Of	3/4/16th What
,	a b a d mil and lotter	After call its	HOLE STATES TO M
	- DINK, sent out us letter	Documental	ion Check List: Handler Typist
5/0/2018	Even white the body all who to the	fall book and Nonneanon	ftr (if non-pickup)
Thinks.	action Estimates Collect 46 Printed	After call its	(10)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0
plotteld.	It and mandate uplaced - uppour	Release Vea	
		Final Repair	Bill:
	persion LLC	Car Rental b	
	1 2	Towing Inve	NOE .
		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill	
		PIR:	
		Mandate/R	eject Instruction:
		LOD	
	Betwee polit phits		reakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: 17 110 12118 Sent By: (PK	Post-Repuir Others:	Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm b	v
Repair Cost: (p) ()	58 3,184.6) (3 days) Reduction: 42-14	9	Final Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		es, fimail v	Cal
Final Liability:	% [90] (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		28. Ass. Liu
Repair Cost: (6/151)	ss 3,514.53	COMPA 6	DEPARTURE COL
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS = (days) SS 590.00 (S150.0x 3 days)	Alt	Many while
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)	0 11	- 1
LOR only LOU only			
GIA/LTA Search	SS		
Medical:	ss –		atus: Normat/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent	2) Report F 3) Survey (Salari I - Discourse - Discour
Total:	88 3.504.53 Global Sum SS:		1 2533.5
FINAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	Email 🗸	Cal
Payee 1:		ter Pti Ltd	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2	/	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 Name 3:	1	

(BSH1113) WE ASS REC BY	REF: DVA	£
ASS. TIEU BY		IGNMENT
		STYZOLT 2010 Post.
From	Date: 15 8 2018	Type M.C. / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cos	/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
		Make: Mercedes Benz. E250 cc 1796.
To Inspect Vel		Colour Maroon - A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop n		Sp.Reading 1779/5 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	ki BKH Ave 2 #01-33	
nsured:		C/No: WDDH F4H80BA 280312
alicy No.		Gen. Con Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.		Steering: (norder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured:	Excess:	
(Client's Rec		Brake: Morder Dammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	waiting	Modi: NIL (S/Rim) STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 R17.
(Policy Cond	13 (A or 1945)	R: 045/45R17.
	veh had commenced its N/S O/S air at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF Habilead.
тера	at the time of mapeuton.	TOYOTYOKO at Madilead.
Bal. or Market		Front Rear
DAC Accident	And the second s	R/Bal. 06, mm R/Bal. 06, mm
GIA / PR Se	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs:	3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 15/08/18.
.um Sum:	ু বুলুম % 3 Val∴ Yes or No	Survey held at Success Chilled . 1
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS (4)	Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle, IN / OUT Person Contacted	Exp. Where property the an experience of the property of the p
Date:		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction	
	TP AXA .	
	MV: 52K	
	PV:38.6K	
	Nett: 13.4K.	
		1 = 36 11
	41 41 4	3, 284.61 (Red) 42 24 %)
Sate/Time, File Pa	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File R	100 Historia (100 Historia (10	Transportation:
9	Add Fee	: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	2	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report For	mat :	: Tech_Invs (\$) Others
umn Sum	/ I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
cump cum		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΑΥΑ	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18014608/fb3		
	AA MOONANGET TEETD		na comountos	- Tooling	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 13-08-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SGC 7590T	Veh. Inspected	SJY 7021T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/08/2018	
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	cription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
100 to	Accident Date	06/08/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	SUCCESS UNITED PTE L			
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTO SINGAPORE 417921	нив		
5a. Remarks					



AXA Insured's Veh No : SGC7590T Date of Accident: 06 August 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

TPATA.

Pohlin

Date: 16 August 2018

Messrs United Limousine

Estimate To Repair SJY7021T - Mercedes Benz E250 CGI A Chassis No : WDDHF4HB0BA280312

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		LIST ITEMS A		
01	1 pc	front bumper De loined	\$	1,483.00
12	1 pc	front bumper tow cover 7	S	78.15
13	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement	S	515.20
14	1 pc	front bumper absorber foam	\$	154.90
)£	1 pc	front bumper lower centre air grille 2	S	125.40
06	1 pc	front bumper lower centre air grille front bumper inner frame	\$	135.10
7	1 pc	front bumper inner frame front bumper DRL LED light garnish front licence plate garnish	S	137.80
8	1 pc	front licence plate garnish Per-C DL24.67	S	212.35
9	1 pc	radiator grille assy cruled	\$	1,187.00
0	1 pc	radiator grille top air baffle bracket could	\$	45.00
		SWA AV Bress	\$	4,073.90
		Less 10 %	\$	407.39
			\$	3,666.51
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		2000000
1	2 pc	front bumper parking sensor @ \$350.00	\$	700.00
2	1 pc	front license plate 3ext 60	\$	60.00
4			\$	760.00
1 2		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES To check electrical lighting concerned. To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	60.00 150:00
)3		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	S	550.00
4		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	500.00
			S	1,260.00
		50	× .	
		K Auto Consultants hence notify		
	th	Total	S	5,686.51
		destas dimaged partis) duvid resurvey a 2001, 64		
		e display dumaged dance) dundy resurvey and process are a constructed to confirmation. # + secul. : 328461		
		The same state of the same sta		
		is illegal modification(s) is allowed (?/?)		
		subject to final approval from Insurance Company O3 Dwp		
	Ac	nowledged by Repairer		
	Si	nature:		
	0.	ne:		

> Rack to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Business 9348W Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

SJY7021T Vehicle No.: Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration Date: 08 Aug 2018 MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: E250 CGI A Primary Colour: Brown

Manufacturing Year: 2010 27186030094696 Engine No.:

Chassis No.: WDDHF4HB0BA280312 Maximum Power Output: 150.0 kW (201 bhp)

\$49,279.00 Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: 24 Sep 2010 First Registration Date: 24 Sep 2010

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$49,279.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

Yes PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 23 Sep 2020 PARF Rebate Amount: \$29,567.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 23 Sep 2020

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): OP Paid: \$42,810.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$9.097.00 **Total Rebate Amount** \$38,664.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Aug 2018

OK

> Back to OneMotoring

¹ Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	9348W	
Vubicin Dittills		
Vehicle No.:	SJY7021T	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	15 Aug 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E250 CGI A	
Primary Colour:	Brown	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	27186030094696	
Chassis No.:	WDDHF4HB0BA2B0312	
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$49,279.00	
Original Registration Date:	24 Sep 2010	
First Registration Date:	24 Sep 2010	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$49,279,00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		100
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Sep 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$29,567.00	
Internal COL Robotto Caralla		
COE Expiry Date:	23 Sep 2020	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$42,810,00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,013.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$38,580.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Aug 2018







& WATCH Sunday, 19th August (2) Fancy Yellow Diamonds 4.70ct.tw Diamonds 4.70ct.tw Diamond 3.98ct Diamond 3.98ct SelZED ASSETS - OVER 900 ITEMS

Preview: 11am - Auction: 1pm - 5pm Sheraton Towers Hotel 39 Scotts Road - Singapore





Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Estima 2.4A

\$5800 Downpayment Monthly From \$938 Onwards, Lowest 3,68% P.A. GV Cars Financing



******	The Manager		Print	+ Back ((12) Next +		Sort by Date Pos	ted * 20	results/page
28 vehicles) Searc	mercedes-benz e250				٩	Advanced Search	3 Search	View All
	Make	▼ Model •	Price -	Depreciation ▼	Reg Date -	Eng Cap ▼	Mieage ▼	Ven Type ▼	Statizi
earch Selection	mercedes-b	enz e250	Any	Atty	2010	Any	Any	Any	Availab
	Mercedo CGI	es-Benz E-Class E25	0 \$52,900	\$12,480 /yr	16-Aug-2010	1,796 cc	109,900 km	Lucury	Availab
	Prem Roy Mot		One car / Whitsa	pp				Barden, \$19k Down	
	23, 10000	9-54-2016 Tags: 2012	Hercioi-Beru E25	Nervice-Bern 129	0, Museles-Besz, E.S.	il), coel Piccade	-best		
100	Mercede CGI	es-Benz E-Class E25	0 \$53,888	\$14,790 /yr	08-Sep-2010	1,796 cc	127,000 km	Luxury	Availab
VEE !	Black Interior, Only!	Direct Owner Deal, Well	Maintained, Trade	In, Flexible Loan A	vallable. Lowest Dep	reciation. Call Fo	r Viewing. Viewing	By Appointment	(827777779
	Pastine 6	D-Aug-2016 Tags 2013	Hermonder, £250	, Merculus-Bern E25), Herman-Sert, 625	II, Linet Mirosass	desc		
No. of Lot	Mercede CGI Esta	es-Benz E-Class E250 ste	0 \$65,800	\$16,780 /yr	28-Oct-2010	1,796 cc	#5,000 km	Stationwagon	Availab
	E250 StationWagon 7 Seaters, Fully Serviced And Maintained By Agent C&C With Record Proven In Pristine Condition, Nice Bidded Number 5500 To Go With, Accident Free, STA And VICOM Evaluation Welcome. F								
	Go With, Accid	ragon 7 Seaters, Fully Se Sent Free, STA And VICO	rviced And Maintair M Evaluation Welco	ned By Agent C&C V me. F	Vith Record Proven I	n Pristine Condit	ion, Nice Bidded N	lumber 5500 To	
	Grande Auto C	redit	M Evaluation Welco	me. F				iumber 5500 To	
	Grande Auto C	Sent Free, STA And VILLE	M Evaluation Welco	me. F				iumber 5500 To	
	Grande Auto C	redt J-Age 7011 Top: 2010 s-Benz E-Class E251	Miscades-from £250	me. F				tumber 5500 To	Availabi
	Grande Auto C	cedt The 21H Tage 2010 s-Benz E-Class E250 rde	Necessary Essential Control of SSR,549	#13,600 /yr.	01-Nov-2010	1,796 cc	153,000 km	Luxury	Availabl
	Grande Auto C	redt J-Age 7011 Top: 2010 s-Benz E-Class E251	3 \$58,549 Call For Viewing. 1	\$13,600 /yr.	01-Nov-2010 lew Road Tax And N	1,796 cc	153,000 km	Luxury	
	Grande Auto C	codt	9 \$58,549 Call For Viewing, 1	\$13,600 /yr. No Consignments! N	01-Nov-2010 New Road Tax And N	1,796 cc	153,000 km	Luxury	Availabi
Car Buying	Grande Auto C	redit See From E-Class E250 Indexork In Top Condition	9 \$58,549 Call For Viewing, 1	\$13,600 /yr.	01-Nov-2010 New Road Tax And N	1,796 cc	153,000 km st Price Firm. Call	Luxury Now.	Constant
	Grande Auto C	codt	\$58,549 Call For Viewing, 1	\$13,600 /yr. No Consignments! N	01-Nov-2010 New Road Tax And November 1825	1,796 cc	153,000 km st Price Firm. Call I	Luxury Now.	centrom ed car, but Condition?
Car Aftermari	Grande Auto C	code ins-Benz E-Class E250 ins-Benz E-Class E250 Car Selling On The Moves-Benz E-Class E250	\$58,549 Call For Viewing 1	\$13,600 /yr No Consignmental N Henrous-Berg E250	01-Nov-2010 New Road Tax And November 1825	1,796 cc	153,000 km st Price Firm. Call	Luxury Now. uying a pre-own Unsure of its	centrom ed car, but Condition?
Car Aftermari	Grande Auto C Grande Auto C Grande Avantga Must Viewi Pal Grande Avantga Must Viewi Pal Grande Avantga	code ins-Benz E-Class E250 ins-Benz E-Class E250 Car Selling On The Moves-Benz E-Class E250	3 \$58,549 Call For Viewing 1	\$13,600 /yr No Consignments! No Persons-Serg E250 Car Owne Lifestyle \$17,430 /yr dition. New Tyres. 1	01-Nov-2010 New Road Tax And November 125	1,796 cc ew Sets Of Tyre 0, band from the	153,000 km at Price Firm. Call	Luxury Now. uying a pre-own Unsure of its Get. Sports	ed car, but Condition?
Car Aftermari	Grande Auto C Grande Auto C Ported S Mercede Avantga Must Viewi Pai Mercede CGI Cou 100% Accident Owner Selling	cent Proc. STA And VICO Codit Industrial Type July Sebenz E-Class E250 Car Selling On The Movi Sebenz E-Class E250 Car Felling Type July Car Selling Type July Type Ju	558,549 Call For Viewing, 1 S68,800 Original Stock Con ax Renewed, 19° R	\$13,600 /yr No Consignmental N Plancock Serie E250 Car Owne Lifestyle \$17,430 /yr dition. New Tyres. V	01-Nov-2010 New Road Tax And November 1999 O2-Nov-2010 Very Well Maintained	1,796 cc 1,796 cc 1,796 cc And Serviced Ri	153,000 km of Price Firm. Call I	Luxury Now. uying a pre-own Unsure of its Get. Sports	ed car, but Condition?



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Cabriolet

\$74,777

Protect 85-54-2018 Topic 2010 Manusco-Sucr \$750; Monoto-Sucr \$750; Menusian-Sucr, \$750; Line Strengton-Sucr

\$18,290 /yr

21-Dec-2010

1,796 cc 120,000 km

Sports

Available (BAHESING)

Agent Unit, Clean And Original Engine. 20" Rims That Look Sporty On The Car. Superb Condition, View To Believe. A Car That Cannot Be Missed! Forter: 11-Aug-2018 Tags: 2010 Mercator-Rest E250, Mercator-Rest E250, Mercator-Bent, E250, Vood Mercator-Bent



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

13 Aug 2018

8 ...

OMAR SHAHZAN BIN BLK 234 #04-19, CHOA CHU KANG CENTRAL Singapore 680234

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18014608/fb3

YOUR REF

: SGC 7590T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGC 7590T & SJY 7021T ALONG YUNG AN ROAD ON 06/08/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to pohkin@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/ commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2132 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 21 December 2018 9:54 AM

To: Cc:

'Johnson Chua'

Subject:

'Wei Shong'

RE: TLM Ref: TP017082018; Accident involving SJY7021T (TLM) & SGC7590T (AXA)

on 06.08.2018

Attachments:

DV SJY 7021T.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18014608/Afb3

Your Ref :

SJY 7021T

Dear Johnson,

We refer to above matter.

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Johnson Chua [mailto:johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 19 December 2018 4:08 PM To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com> Cc: 'Wei Shong' <wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg>

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 December 2018 4:08 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

CC.

'Wei Shong'

Subject:

TLM Ref: TP017082018; Accident involving SJY7021T (TLM) & SGC7590T (AXA) on

06.08.2018

Attachments:

LOD - SJY7021T.pdf

Importance:

High

Dear Poh Kin,

We refer to our tele-conversation on 18.12.2018 evening.

For amicable settlement, we have our client's instruction to accept your offer at \$3,904.53 (all-in).

As such, please let us have your Discharge Voucher.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg O. +65 6858 5151

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Tan Lim Motor Pte I

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan L. Pte Ltd. Any use of the information (including, but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place as programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 3 September 2018 3:29 PM

To:

'Caymen'

Cc:

Admin A; Shu Pei (LKKAuto); Adrian Ling (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: TLM Ref: TP017082018; AXA Ref: TBA; Accident involving SJY7021T (TLM) &

SGC7590T (AXA) on 06.08.2018

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18014608/fb3

Your Ref: SJY 7021T

Dear Caymen,

We refer to above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 10 August 2018 11:44 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: TP PRI - SJY7021T / SGC7590T / DoA 06.08.18

12.29pm 0 10/8/18
person & Sirina
vehicle not In

Hi Nivitha,

Kindly assist.

TP AXA - SMART.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: sirina@successunited.com.sg <sirinassk@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 10 August, 2018 10:05 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: TP PRI - SJY7021T / SGC7590T / DoA 06.08.18

Hi

Kindly arrange your surveyor to conduct a PRI of our client's damaged Veh No. SJY 7021T.

Attached herein our Estimate & necessary documents for your action.

Appreciate your prompt attention.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Sirina Soon

Senior Claims Executive Mobile: +65 9223 6288

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921

Tel: 6746 1515 Fax: 6748 5015

Menu



Re:<S8M00RKP> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Question

Message pls proceed

Reply

Menu



<S8M00RKP> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Question

Message

Dear Stacey, we refer to the above matter. Liability: Insured vehicle roll backwards and collided into third party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. Send letter to OI to notify TP claim on 4th September 2018. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Propose settlement amount is between \$ 3,972.02 to \$ 4,099.82. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your kind attention and instruction. Thank you- Pohkin 17/10/2018

Reply



STUBLAVE 1, 402-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.: (965) 62563561 FAX: (965) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 17/10/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	6-Aug-18	
Date of appointment	13-Aug-18	
Date of survey	15-Aug-18	
Location of survey	Success United Pte Ltd	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SJY 7021T	
Make and Model	Mercedes Benz E250- 1796cc	
Date of registration	24-Sep-10	
Excess		
Market Value	\$	52,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	38,580.00
Nett Loss	\$ 13,420.0	

Repair details:

·	
Initial Estimate	5,686.51

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$	2,694.61
Check items (estimate)	\$	
Labour	5	590.00
Total (I/B/I)	5	3,284.61
Lump Sum(if applicable)		

Number of days for repair	3 day



51 UBLAYE 1, 402-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL : (065) 62563861 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:				

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	100%
Proposed repair cost(w/gst)	\$3,514.53 (\$3,284.61 + 7% GST)	\$3,514.53 (\$3,284.61 + 7% GST)
Loss of use (estimate)	\$ 450.00 (\$150.00 x 3 days)	\$
Loss of rental (estimate)	\$ -	\$577.80 (\$180.00 x 3 days +7%)
Loss of income	\$ -	\$ -
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	\$ 7.49
Others	\$ -	\$
Proposed Total	\$ 3,972.02	\$ 4,099.82

Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our F	Ref : TP017082018		Date	9:18.12.20	18
Your	Ref: SGC7590T				
	2.22		WIT	HOUT PRE	JUDICE
Clain	ns Department - AXA Insurance Pte Ltd				
c/o L	KK Consultants				
Dear	Sir/Madam,				
ACC	IDENT INVOLVING SJY7021T & SGC7590T on 06.0	8.2018			
Wer	efer to the above accident.	*			
prope	pears that the accident was caused by your insured. erty damaged claim as our client had authorized us to eks on their behalf: -	Enclosed documents quantify, to act an	s to su d to re	bstantiate o ach settlem	ur client's ent within
O Or	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs				
0 Or	iginal Tax-invoice number	Original rental invo	ice nu	mber	
OSA	AS / AS & IS / police report	police result			
O Ce	ertificate Of Insurance	Vehicle search res	ult		
O Au	thorisation To Act				
*Sun	vey under insurance instruction –				
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$	3,514.53	
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		S		
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fee	s / Reporting fees	\$		
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / earnings / rental fees [\$250.00 x 3 days]	\$	750.00	
e)	Scene photographs		\$		
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge time	neframe)	\$		
g)			\$		
		Total	\$	4,264.53	

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

4th September 2018

SHAHZAN BIN OMAR

Block 234 Choa Chu Kang Central, #04-19. Singapore 680234.

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18014608/fb3

YOUR REF : SGC 7590T

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGC 7590T AND SJY 7021T ALONG YUAN AN ROAD ON 06.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SJY 7021T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into Third Party vehicle SJY 7021T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Pob Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AXA Third Party Claim)

THU LIM MOTOR PIE CUD	manual ma
the time the org	
"the workshop") to act for me with respe	ct to my claim for
epair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use	("claim") for my
ehicle no. STY 70HT that was damag	ed pursuant to the
ccident which occurred on 06-0%. 2018 (date)	
	(location)
nvolving vehicle no/s	
"the accident").	
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the w uthorized to receive payment further to settl ith payment cheque/s being made in favour of	workshop is further Lement of my claim the workshop.
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the w uthorized to receive payment further to settl ith payment cheque/s being made in favour of further acknowledge that any settlement the	workshop is further Lement of my claim the workshop. workshop may reach
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the w uthorized to receive payment further to settl ith payment cheque/s being made in favour of	workshop is further lement of my claim the workshop. workshop may reach thout admission of
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the w uthorized to receive payment further to settle ith payment cheque/s being made in favour of further acknowledge that any settlement the n my behalf is on a without prejudice and with	workshop is further lement of my claim the workshop. workshop may reach thout admission of
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the withorized to receive payment further to settleth payment cheque/s being made in favour of further acknowledge that any settlement the n my behalf is on a without prejudice and without prejudice and without passes insofar as the driver/owner/in ehicle/s is concerned.	workshop is further Lement of my claim the workshop. workshop may reach thout admission of insurers of the other
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop to receive payment further to settle ith payment cheque/s being made in favour of further acknowledge that any settlement the nomy behalf is on a without prejudice and with itability basis insofar as the driver/owner/in whichers is concerned. [16-04] [16-04] [16-04] [16-04] [16-05] [16-06] [16-	workshop is further Lement of my claim the workshop. workshop may reach thout admission of insurers of the other
further authorize the workshop to settle my laim in a manner that they deem fit and the withorized to receive payment further to settleth payment cheque/s being made in favour of further acknowledge that any settlement the n my behalf is on a without prejudice and without prejudice and without passes insofar as the driver/owner/in ehicle/s is concerned.	workshop is further Lement of my claim the workshop. workshop may reach thout admission of insurers of the other
further authorize the workshop to settle my	above mentioned





CLAIM REF

: S8MOORKP

INSURED

: SHANZAN BIN OMAR

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I <u>UNITED LIMOUSINE</u>, Business Reg No. <u>52929348/W</u>) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [three thousand nine hundred four and cents fifty-three only] (\$\$ 3,904.53) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. <u>SGC 7590T</u> as a result of an accident along on 6th August 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. <u>SJY 7021T</u>.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SGC 7590T</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SGC 7590T.

Dated this	57thday of	Bellinber	2018
Claimant's Signature	UNITED LI	MOUSINE	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp			
Occupation/ Business	:		
Address	STRA COMPAR	EVALE ROAD	
Telephone No.	404-223 62	11-10-10-10-10	The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages 'only. All personal injuries and
Witness's Name	:Johnson Cl	nua /	the ambit and application of this document."
Witness's Signature		3010 3010	131
Witness's NRIC No.	: (5691	20 20	15)

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP1018/021

(Please quote our reference number TP017082018 for payment)



AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

Date: 18/10/2018

Vehicle No: SJY7021T

Model:

MERCEDES BENZ E250

Description

Amount

To part by part repair as recommended by surveyor.

\$3,284.61

Sub Total	\$3,284.61
Add 7% GST	\$229.92
Total	\$3,514.53

Tan Lin Motor Pte Ltd

No. 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 6858 5151 (24 hours) Fax: 6858 0877 email@tlmotor.com.sg www.tlmotor.com.sg Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

		mad rom	Model:	MERCEDES BENZ E250
	SJY 7021T (TP veh)		
ate of Accident:	06/08/2018			~
	×			
Slobal Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,084.57	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	3,514.53	
oss of Use		: \$	390.00	3days at \$130.00 per day
lental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	ım	: \$	3,904.53	
elow)			* d 1 7-b Wb	100 (01)
	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%)
) For Non GIA F	S 00000 IN IN		BOLA Applicable:	
A) For Non GIA R	S 00000 IN IN	V c	BOLA Applicable:	
For Non GIA F For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:	V.	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	tered Workshop:	V.	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	tered Workshop:	V.	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	tered Workshop:	V.	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
B) For Non GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Workshop:	r chain co	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: *Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Workshop:(%) ability to be filled only for	r chain co	BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:(%) ability to be filled only for	r chain co	BOLA Applicable: \(\) Assessed Liability Ilisions and for cas	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction TAN LIM MOT	tered Workshop:(%) ability to be filled only for	r chain co	BOLA Applicable: \(\) Assessed Liability Ilisions and for cas	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Δ V /	INSURANCE PTE	Affiliated to Federation Interna	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	
~~	MOURANCEPIE	LID	Ref . CC4/ASM 1001	4000/Aib3q2
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 09-01-2019	
ATT	N:STACEY NG		Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGC 7590T	Veh. Inspected	SJY 7021T
	Policy No.	GA073059	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00RKP	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/08/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ E250	c.c	1796
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	WDDHF4HB0BA280312	Colour	MAROON
	Odometer	177915	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Conc	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/45 R17	HABILEAD	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/45 R17	HABILEAD	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R17	HABILEAD	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R17	HABILEAD	6 mm
1.		Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	FRONT PORTION.	
5.	The same	Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	06/08/2018	Inspection Date	15/08/2018
	Survey held at	2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33	KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB	
	Repairer	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD		
5a.	THE SAME		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'V	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NORI	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJY 7021T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,483.00	1,483.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	78.15	9
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	515.20	
1	FRONT BUMPER ABSORBER FOAM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	154.90	
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE AIR GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	125.40	
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER FRAME (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	135.10	
1	FRONT BUMPER DRL LED LIGHT GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	137.80	15
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	212.35	212.35
1	RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,187.00	1,187.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE TOP AIR BAFFLE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	45.00	45.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-407.39	-292.74
			3,666.51	2,634.61
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR @\$350.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	700.00	
1	FRONT LICENSE PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	60.00	60.00
	- L		760.00	60.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		60.00	30.00
	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR		150.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME		550.00	250.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION .		500.00	250.00
			1,260.00	590.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,686.51	3,284.61
	DESCRIPTIONS ASSESSMENT			2 201 21
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			3,284.61

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014608/Afb3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014608/Afb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

......

SERVICE REQUESTS

.

Service Request Details

Hickent Whicle SIV70217 Registration #

Wait for Approve invoice

Next Step

CC4/ASM18014608/Alb3q2

Perforence

SBMOORE

Claim

28 December 2018

Request Date

Due Date

6 August 2018

Lots Date

Actions

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

E250-1.8 CGI(A)

Model

Service Address

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

UD (TH)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Withide Clamage

Type of Loss

Primary Contact/Insured

OMAR SHAHZAN BIN BLK 224 KOL-19, CHCA CHU KANG CENTRAL, 680234, Sinjapore

MEETING@INSMART.SG

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter wang@axa.com.sg.

INSD GM NOT REPORTED Additional Instructions

Motor Metrics Assessment Documents Document Sulftype History Immorces Document Type Messages

4 Third Dissess

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

TME

NAME

https://en presentationer near confidence margerithment flasters consider and the second to the seco

DOCUMENT Statement transistement broadcast Statement transistement Statement transistement broadcast Statement transistement transistement broadcast Statement transistement transistement broadcast Statement transistement transisteme		THE	SUB-TYPE	Autrical	DATE
Forms / Claim Documents Lick Autro CONSULTANTS PTE Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick Tryp Lick	Littinusies 1 (4) put	Involve	Surveyor! Assessor expense	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Cabin Documents Documents Documents Cabin Others Cabin Documents Consocial Cabin Documents Documen	до имория	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Calm Documents Forms / Calm Subtracts Forms / Calm Subtracts Forms / Calm Documents Forms / Calm Subtracts Forms / Calm Documents Documents Forms / Calm Forms / Calm Documents Forms / Calm Documents Forms / Calm Form		Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	14 Jenuary 2019
Forms / Claim Decomments Decomments Forms / Claim Decomments Forms / Claim Pook / Austronity Letter Decomments Forms / Claim Fook / Austronity Letter Decomments Decomments Forms / Claim Fook / Austronity Letter Decomments Decomments Forms / Claim Fook / Austronity Letter Decomments Decomments Forms / Chaim Fook / Austronity Letter LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) Reports & Statement Cothers LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) Letters and Luck AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) Letters and Luck AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) Letters and LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) Letters and LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) LID (TTP) Letters and LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) LEtters and LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) LID (TTP) LETTERS Reports & Statement LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TTP) LID (TT	on (2) pulli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Claim Sublaction / Discharge LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Documents You'cher LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lettern and Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and Lettern and Lockers Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LIOT (TP) Lettern and	entla (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Destaments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Invoice Reports & Statement Repo	VOUCHERDAR	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voocher	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Cothers LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Cothers LTD (TP) Lections and Lections (Cothers LTD (TP) Lect	TION TO ACT FORM bett	Forms / Claim Decuments	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Reports & Statement Others LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LID (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LECTERs and LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	NVOICE pdf	President	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Reports & Statement Others LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE TED (TP) Like AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Like AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Likers and Lock Auto CONSULTANTS PTE Likers and Like Auto CONSULTANTS PTE Likers and Like Auto CONSULTANTS PTE Likers and Li	Pedioner	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
Reports & Statement Estimate / Quetation LKK AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE Reports & Statement Others Lkt auto CONSULTAVITS PTE Letters and Lkt Auto CONSULTAVITS PTE Correspondence Rolky Holders / Insured LKK AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE Likk Auto CONSULTAVITS PTE Likk Auto CONSULTAVITS PTE Reports & Statement Estimate / Quetation LKK AUTO CONSULTAVITS PTE	DE retaile formatel	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (79)	17 October 2018
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	deice (with mandate) dateil	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
Letters and Policy Holdins / Insured LTD (TIP) Correspondence Policy Holdins / Insured LTD (TIP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LTD (TIP)	TEY PHOTO putfi	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LTD (TP)	ą.	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holdsey / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TH)	17 October 2018
	Marked prift	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [79]	16 Octuber 2018

1

	THE.	SUB-TYPE.	AUTHOR	UPLOADED
her.pdf	Letters and Carrespondence	Policy Holders / Insured	AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TP)	13 August 2018
SHISHOP WITH GIA	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	DHAXAL Rather	30 August 2018

hittericithes prescribitions was nown autoloine acade the Milledon